Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 10 9981357871 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $200.63
8/16/2021 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 10 9981422649 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $18.55
8/16/2021 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
Check #: 43787
PO/InvoiceTotal: $219.18
Vendor Total: $219.18
Alton Irrigation
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 22045 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $10.85
8/16/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
EQUIPMENT 10 22118 10.5.1500.410.01.01 $481.43
8/16/2021 EQUIPMENT
Check #: 43788
PO/InvoiceTotal: $492.28
Vendor Total: $492.28
Applied Communications Group 00427
Check Group:
Bathroom Cat6 wiring for future devices 1 21141 1713 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $5,175.60
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
Cat6 wiring - Labor 1 21141 1713 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $14,476.00
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 43789
POl/InvoiceTotal: $19,651.60
Vendor Total: $19,651.60
Aramark Rockford 00009
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 610000155153 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $33.00
8/16/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 610000158503 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $33.00
8/16/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 610000164756 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $33.00
8/16/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
Check #: 43790
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.00
Vendor Total: $99.00
Athletico Management LLC 00287
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 821753 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $2,581.25
8/16/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43791
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,581.25
Vendor Total: $2,581.25
Big John Portable Toilet_Big John P00014 00014
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 PS386761 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $60.00
8/16/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43792
PO/InvoiceTotal: $60.00
Vendor Total: $60.00
Bingham Commercial Construction 00016
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 08-2021 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,845.00
8/16/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43793
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,845.00
Vendor Total: $1,845.00
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0365-0821 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
8/16/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES

SUPPLIES 10 0365-0821 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $41.05
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES

TRAVEL 10 0365-0821 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $389.44
8/16/2021 TRAVEL

TRAVEL 10 0365-0821 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $438.98
8/16/2021 TRAVEL

STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 1671-0821 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $10.83
8/16/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT

STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 1671-0821 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $9.96
8/16/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT

STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 3446-0821 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $10.00
8/16/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT

Supplies 10 3446-0821 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $45.57
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 3446-0821 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $126.10
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 3446-0821 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $6.05
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 3446-0821 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $43.59
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES 10 3446-0821 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $19.73
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES

STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 3461-0821 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $20.00
8/16/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT

STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 3461-0821 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $75.00
8/16/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.98
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3461-0821 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $31.00
8/16/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3461-0821 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $4.99
8/16/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.98
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $212.93
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $116.60
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $38.88
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.49
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $150.38
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.15
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $151.92
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $97.77
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.95
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.93
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $60.83
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $32.16
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $140.31
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 3461-0821 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $10.00
8/16/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $122.99
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $250.95
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $48.95
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.49
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $196.75
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
MATH SUPPLIES 0 3495-0821 10.5.1113.410.11.05 $1,039.92
8/16/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $298.96
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $144.99
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $58.72
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6153-0821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $165.00
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-0821 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $26.93
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
ENGLISH SUPPLIES 0 9018-0821 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $58.31
8/16/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 9018-0821 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $27.94
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-0821 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $88.92
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-0821 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $14.63
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-0821 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $115.36
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-0821 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $277.19
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9018-0821 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $330.78
8/16/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9018-0821 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $361.86
8/16/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9018-0821 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $330.78
8/16/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9018-0821 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $330.78
8/16/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9018-0821 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $165.39
8/16/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9018-0821 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $330.78
8/16/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 0 9018-0821 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $854.95
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9868-0821 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $249.99
8/16/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 9868-0821 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $180.00
8/16/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 43794
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,468.36
Vendor Total: $8,468.36
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Bonnell Industries Inc 00019
Check Group:
CARES ACT Il 0 0152263 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $7,600.00
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 43795
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,600.00
Vendor Total: $7,600.00
Breedlove's Sporting Goods 00460
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 07012021 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $1,334.40
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43796
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,334.40
Vendor Total: $1,334.40
BSN Sports 00020
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 07012021 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $52.45
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43797
PO/InvoiceTotal: $52.45
Vendor Total: $52.45
Buttita Brothers Automotive 00021
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 10701049 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $23.77
8/16/2021 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 10701114 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $28.22
8/16/2021 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
Check #: 43798
PO/InvoiceTotal: $51.99
Vendor Total: $51.99
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Cappel's Complete Car Care
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 0 325903 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
8/16/2021 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 325909 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
8/16/2021 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 325910 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
8/16/2021 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 325933 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
8/16/2021 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 425882 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
8/16/2021 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 425883 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
8/16/2021 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 425891 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
8/16/2021 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 0 425892 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
8/16/2021 INSPECTIONS
Check #: 43799
PO/InvoiceTotal: $368.00
Vendor Total: $368.00
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 3138A-0821 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $58.23
8/16/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134-0821 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $71.64
8/16/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134A-0821 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $44.82
8/16/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134Y-0821 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $85.05
8/16/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8135-0821 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $44.82
8/16/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8135A-0821 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $44.82
8/16/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8136-0821 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $335.56
8/16/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8138-0821 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $313.02
8/16/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8139-0821 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $232.56
8/16/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8139A-0821 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $44.82
8/16/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8140-0821 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $232.56
8/16/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8140A-0821 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $44.82
8/16/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 43800
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,552.72
Vendor Total: $1,552.72
College Board
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 EP00048657 10.5.2120.310.00.01 $5,936.00
8/16/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43801
POl/InvoiceTotal: $5,936.00
Vendor Total: $5,936.00
Comcast 00029
Check Group:
PHONES 10 0109899-0821 20.5.2540.340.00.01 $1,012.58
8/16/2021 PHONES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 43802
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,012.58
Vendor Total: $1,012.58
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
PHONES 0 27680206 20.5.2540.340.00.01 $3,688.30
8/16/2021 PHONES
Check #: 43803
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,688.30
Vendor Total: $3,688.30
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 2707380016 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $33.80
8/16/2021 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 43804
PO/InvoiceTotal: $33.80
Vendor Total: $33.80
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 0 23012901 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $465.46
8/16/2021 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23012902 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $436.00
8/16/2021 FUEL & OIL
Check #: 43805
PO/InvoiceTotal: $901.46
Vendor Total: $901.46
Crandall, Kip A
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 08-01-21 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
8/16/2021 TRAVEL
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
TRAVEL 0 08-2021 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $140.00
8/16/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43806
PO/InvoiceTotal: $340.00
Vendor Total: $340.00
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 112300-0821 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $69.75
8/16/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 130039-0821 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $12.50
8/16/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43807
PO/InvoiceTotal: $82.25
Vendor Total: $82.25
Deininger, Heidi
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 08-01-21 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
8/16/2021 TRAVEL
Phone Service 0 08-01-21 Phone 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $100.00
8/16/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43808
PO/InvoiceTotal: $300.00
Vendor Total: $300.00
Dekalb Implement Company 00037
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 187542 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $59.74
8/16/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43809
PO/InvoiceTotal: $59.74
Vendor Total: $59.74
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Ebsco Infomational Services 00473
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1000161851-1 10.5.2220.310.00.01 $2,535.00
8/16/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43810
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,535.00
Vendor Total: $2,535.00
Edgewood Press 00413
Check Group:
Mascot Folders - Standard Paper Print 1/10 PMS 200 22092 127586 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $517.28
Convert to School Folder - Standard Edgewood Size Gloss
Lamination
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43811
PO/InvoiceTotal: $517.28
Vendor Total: $517.28
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 58250 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $410.10
8/16/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 58251 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $225.00
8/16/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 58309 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $160.00
8/16/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 58389 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $533.12
8/16/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43812
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,328.22
Vendor Total: $1,328.22

ENGIE Services U.S. Inc
Check Group:
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Description Vendor # Invoice Date
HEALTH LIFE SAFETY 10 90028632 90.5.0730.000.00.00 $2,955,915.45
8/16/2021 HEALTH LIFE SAFETY
Check #: 43813
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,955,915.45
Vendor Total: $2,955,915.45
Farley's Appliance
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 236819 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $769.00
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43814
PO/InvoiceTotal: $769.00
Vendor Total: $769.00
FEV Tutor
Check Group:
Quarantine Support 500 22089 FEVP1099 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $12,500.00
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 43815
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12,500.00
Vendor Total: $12,500.00
Fischers Inc 00346
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 0733290-001 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $17.74
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43816
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17.74
Vendor Total: $17.74
Follett School Solutions 00384
Check Group:
The bad seed 1 21142 309477F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $20.33
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
The lion inside 21142 309477F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $18.96
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
The one and only Sparkell Tatum 21142 309477F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $16.53
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
The three little fish 21142 309477F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $9.61
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
What about worms 21142 309477F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $14.06
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Brian's Winter 21142 309478F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $15.16
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Eagles 21142 309478F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $21.00
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Falcons in the city 21142 309478F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $15.16
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Hawks 21142 309478F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $21.00
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Imaginative inventions 21142 309478F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $16.53
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
John Muir 21142 309478F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $11.34
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Leopard 21142 309478F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $20.04
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
The one and only Bob 21142 309478F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $16.53
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Peregrine falcon 21142 309478F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $18.94
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Pronghorn 21142 309478F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $18.94
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Rachel carson 21142 309478F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $11.34
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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Toys meet snow 21142 309478F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $19.66
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
You should see me in a cr 21142 309478F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $28.63
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Because 21142 309481F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $19.66
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Code talker 21142 309481F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $15.68
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Shout! 21142 309481F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $19.47
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Brian's Winter 21142 309482F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $15.16
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Love and first sight 21142 309482F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $20.73
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43817
PO/InvoiceTotal: $404.46
Vendor Total: $404.46
FP Mailing Solutions 00049
Check Group:
Postage 0 R1104976060 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $108.00
8/16/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Postage 0 R1104984035 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $393.84
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Postage 0 R1104984458 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $84.00
8/16/2021 OFFICE SUPPLIES
Check #: 43818
PO/InvoiceTotal: $585.84
Vendor Total: $585.84
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 6103Z209-S-2120 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $42.28
é/16/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES

Check #: 43819

PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.28
Vendor Total: $42.28
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 0420945-0821 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $137.29
8/16/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 0731705-0821 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $38.36
8/16/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 0911065-0821 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $145.99
8/16/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 43820
POl/InvoiceTotal: $321.64
Vendor Total: $321.64
Gaggle.Net, Inc.
Check Group:
CARES ACT 1ll 10 INV01134 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $63,325.00
8/16/2021 CARES ACT IlI
Check #: 43821
PO/InvoiceTotal: $63,325.00
Vendor Total: $63,325.00
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
Breakfast 10 275630004 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $423.57
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43822
PO/InvoiceTotal: $423.57
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $423.57
Greenhouse Megastore
Check Group:
COVID SUPPLIES 0 PSI10264544 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $304.76
8/16/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
COVID SUPPLIES 0 PSI110252527 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $57.64
8/16/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
Check #: 43823
PO/InvoiceTotal: $362.40
Vendor Total: $362.40
Helm Service
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 FRE127574 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $4,462.66
8/16/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43824
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,462.66
Vendor Total: $4,462.66
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 52292 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $595.72
8/16/2021 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 43825
PO/InvoiceTotal: $595.72
Vendor Total: $595.72
Houghton Mifflin Company 00067
Check Group:
CARES ACT lli 0 1802494729 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $28,350.00
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 43826
PO/InvoiceTotal: $28,350.00
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $28,350.00
Hudl
Check Group:
CARES ACT Il 0 INV01160125 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $60,000.00
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 43827
PO/InvoiceTotal: $60,000.00
Vendor Total: $60,000.00
Huels, Ryan J
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 08-01-21 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
8/16/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43828
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Hughes, Shannon
Check Group:
STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE 0 08-21 10.5.2560.310.01.01 $17.65
8/16/2021 STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE
Check #: 43829
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17.65
Vendor Total: $17.65
IHLS-OCLC
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 24402 10.5.2220.310.00.01 $1,156.33
8/16/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43830
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,156.33
Vendor Total: $1,156.33
lllinois Principal Association 00077
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
CARES ACT Il 0 352009 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $2,999.00
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
CARES ACT lll 0 352010 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $2,999.00
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
Membership 0 Deininger 08-21 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $409.00
8/16/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Membership 0 Virgil -2021 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $371.19
8/16/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43831
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,778.19
Vendor Total: $6,778.19
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 08-2021 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $434.67
8/16/2021 TRAVEL
Elizabeth Priller 0 08-2021 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $500.00
8/16/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Elizabeth Priller 0 08-2021 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $300.00
8/16/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
TRAVEL 0 08-2021 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $15.67
8/16/2021 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 08-2021 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $82.00
8/16/2021 TRAVEL
SUPPLIES 0 08-2021 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $350.99
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 08-2021 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $223.00
8/16/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
New Teacher Academy 0 08-2021 10.5.2120.410.00.05 $382.00
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43832
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,288.33
Vendor Total: $2,288.33
Kandu, LLC
Check Group:
COVID SUPPLIES 0 13 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $200.00
8/16/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
Check #: 43833
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Ketter, Brian
Check Group:
STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE 0 Aug 2021 10.5.2560.310.01.01 $94.25
8/16/2021 STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE
Check #: 43834
PO/InvoiceTotal: $94.25
Vendor Total: $94.25
Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, Ltd
Check Group:
Legal 0 5228-001-0821 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $799.50
8/16/2021 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 43835
PO/InvoiceTotal: $799.50
Vendor Total: $799.50
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 7188433 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $206.22
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7189822 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $509.04
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 7190106 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $27.36
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43836
PO/InvoiceTotal: $742.62
Vendor Total: $742.62
Larsen, Adam P
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 08-01-2021 10.5.2492.332.00.01 $200.00
8/16/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43837
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Lawton, Michael F
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 07-21 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $42.01
8/16/2021 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 08-01-21 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
8/16/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43838
PO/InvoiceTotal: $242.01
Vendor Total: $242.01
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 08-2021 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $750.00
8/16/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43839
PO/InvoiceTotal: $750.00
Vendor Total: $750.00
Lucid Software Inc
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Lucidchart Education Premium 21 21134 8375150 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $199.92
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
Lucidpress Education Premium 21 21134 8375150 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $199.92
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
Lucidspark Education Enterprise 21 21134 8375150 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $198.66
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 43840
PO/InvoiceTotal: $598.50
Vendor Total: $598.50
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 10 08-01-21 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
8/16/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43841
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
Copiers 10 INV8951084 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $21,365.78
8/16/2021 COPIERS
COPIERS 10 INV8951085 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $469.90
8/16/2021 COPIERS
Check #: 43842
PO/InvoiceTotal: $21,835.68
Vendor Total: $21,835.68
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 95412 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $62.19
8/16/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Printed: 08/11/2021 11:59:47 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.2.13 Page: 22
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 97178 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $251.84
8/16/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43843
PO/InvoiceTotal: $314.03
Vendor Total: $314.03
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 443758-0821 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $2,329.52
8/16/2021 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 43844
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,329.52
Vendor Total: $2,329.52
Midwest Transit Equip Co 00117
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 X101058716:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $43.31
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43845
PO/InvoiceTotal: $43.31
Vendor Total: $43.31
MNJ Technologies Direct 00234
Check Group:
CARES ACT lll 0 0003795126 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $3,674.00
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 43846
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,674.00
Check Group:
Hewlett Packard Enterprise - HP SERVERS CTO - CTO 22085 0003795691P 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $3,160.00
DL380 GEN10 8SFF SVR
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
HPE DL380 Gen10 Xeon-G 6230R (2.1GHz/26 2 22085 0003795691P 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $5,530.00
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
HPE Intel Xeon Gold (2nd Gen) 6230R Hexacosa-core 2 2 22085 0003795691P 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $5,530.00
2,765.00 5,530.00
(26 Core) 2.10 GHz Processor Upgrade - 35.75 MB L3
Cache - 64-bit Processing - 4 GHz Overclocking Speed -
14 nm - Socket 3647 - 150 W - 52 Threads
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
HP Inc. - HP DDR4 32GB DIMM MEM 24 22085 0003795691P 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $8,352.00
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
HPE Smart Array P408i-a SR Gen10 Controller - 12Gb/s 2 2 22085 0003795691P 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $860.00
430.00 860.00
SAS, Serial ATA/600 - PCI Express 3.0 x8 - Plug-in
Module - RAID Supported - 0, 1, 5, 6, 10, 50, 60, 1 ADM,
10 ADM RAID Level - 2 - 8 SAS Port(s) Internal - Linux,
PC - 2 GB Flash Backed Cache
MFG PART NO: 804331-B2
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
HPE 1.92 TB Solid State Drive - 2.5" Internal - SATA 6 6 22085 0003795691P 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $5,148.00
858.00 5,148.00
(SATA/600) - Read Intensive - Server Device Supported -
0.8 DWPD - 520 MB/s Maximum Read Transfer Rate - 3
Year Warranty
MFG PART NO: P18426-B21
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
HPE 800W Flex Slot Platinum Hot Plug Low Halogen 4 4 22085 0003795691P 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $780.00
195.00 780.00
Power Supply Kit - 800 W - 230 V AC - 800 W - 230 V
AC
MFG PART NO: 865414-B21
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
HPE Mounting Rail Kit for Server 2 22085 0003795691P 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $168.00
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
HPE Foundation Care - 3 Year Extended Service - 2 2 22085 0003795691P 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $3,438.00
1,719.00 3,438.00
Service - 24 x 7 x 4 Hour - On-site - Maintenance - Parts
& Labor - Physical, Electronic
MFG PART NO: H8QP7E
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
HPE MSA 2050 SAN Dual Controller SFF Storage - 24 x 1 1 22085 0003795691P 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $7,706.00
7,706.00 7,706.00
HDD Supported - 76.80 TB Supported HDD Capacity - 0
x HDD Installed - Clustering Supported - 2 x 6Gb/s SAS
Controller - RAID Supported 0, 1, 5, 6, 10 - 24 x Total
Bays - 24 x 2.5" Bay - 2U - Rack-mountab
MFG PART NO: Q1J01B
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
HPE X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m DAC Cable 2 22085 0003795691P 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $320.00
SFP+ Network Cable for Network Device - First End: 1 x
SFP+ - Second End: 1 x SFP+ - Black
MFG PART NO: JD097C
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
HPE 1.60 TB Solid State Drive - 2.5" Internal - SAS 16 16 22085 0003795691P 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $68,784.00
4,299.00 68,784.00
(12Gb/s SAS)
MFG PART NO: N9X91A
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
HPE Battery - For RAID Controller - Battery 2 112.00 2 22085 0003795691P 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $224.00
224.00
Rechargeable - Lithium lon (Li-lon) - For RAID Controller -
Battery Rechargeable - Lithium lon (Li-lon)
MFG PART NO: P01366-B21
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 43846
PO/InvoiceTotal: $110,000.00
Vendor Total: $113,674.00
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 10 219590 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,939.27
8/16/2021 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 43847
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,939.27
Vendor Total: $1,939.27

Morley Athletic Supply Co, Inc.
Check Group:
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Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 KR-T02 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $54.74
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43848
PO/InvoiceTotal: $54.74
Vendor Total: $54.74
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 565415 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $10.00
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43849
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.00
Vendor Total: $10.00
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 957203 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $13.30
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43850
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13.30
Vendor Total: $13.30
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 20009-0821 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $146.24
8/16/2021 NATURAL GAS
NATURAL GAS 0 30989220006-082 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $203.71
1
8/21/2021 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 43851
PO/InvoiceTotal: $349.95
Vendor Total: $349.95
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 20593672 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $362.00
8/16/2021 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 43852
PO/InvoiceTotal: $362.00
Vendor Total: $362.00
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 0 08-2021 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $4,019.15
8/16/2021 MED DED REIMBURSE
Check #: 43853
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,019.15
Vendor Total: $4,019.15
Northern lllinois CPR and First Aid
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 072121 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $900.00
8/16/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43854
PO/InvoiceTotal: $900.00
Vendor Total: $900.00
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED TUITION 0 07-01-2021 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $93,851.00
8/16/2021 SPECIAL ED TUITION
Check #: 43855
PO/InvoiceTotal: $93,851.00
Vendor Total: $93,851.00
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150

Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
INTEREST EARNING 10 08/01/21 10.4.1510.000.00.01 ($1.72)
8/16/2021 INTEREST EARNING
ATHLETIC DUES 10 08/01/21 10.5.1500.310.00.05 $2,000.00
8/16/2021 ATHLETIC DUES
OFFICIALS 10 08/01/21 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $125.00
8/16/2021 OFFICIALS
Postage 10 08/01/21 10.5.1500.690.00.01 $137.99
8/16/2021 MISC.
Check #: 43856
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,261.27
Vendor Total: $2,261.27
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 00037300 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $3.59
8/16/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 00038095 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $5.02
8/16/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 00075256 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $11.23
8/16/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 00076945 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $14.36
8/16/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 00290349 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $10.06
8/16/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
Check #: 43857
PO/InvoiceTotal: $44.26
Vendor Total: $44.26
Pelletts, Inc 00453
Check Group:
Large Barn Owl Pellets 105 22094 108044 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $292.50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 43858
PO/InvoiceTotal: $292.50
Vendor Total: $292.50
Pitney Bowes 00156
Check Group:
Postage 0 0707-0821 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $1,460.02
8/16/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43859
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,460.02
Vendor Total: $1,460.02
PowerSchool Group LLC 00161
Check Group:
CARES ACT 1ll 0 INV272151 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $58,738.37
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 43860
PO/InvoiceTotal: $58,738.37
Vendor Total: $58,738.37
Prairie State Insurance Coop 00162
Check Group:
INSURANCE 0 PSICCFC001 10.5.2310.220.00.01 $9,564.00
8/16/2021 INSURANCE
Check #: 43861
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,564.00
Vendor Total: $9,564.00
Pro Com Systems 00165
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1353935 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $371.00
8/16/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1354317 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $1,297.00
8/16/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Check #: 43862
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,668.00
Vendor Total: $1,668.00
Project Lead The Way
Check Group:
PLTW 10 302410 10.5.1112.410.19.04 $1,000.00
8/16/2021 PLTW
Check #: 43863
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,000.00
Vendor Total: $1,000.00
Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 18140539 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $178.14
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 18208150 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $314.99
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 18334695 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $93.15
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43864
PO/InvoiceTotal: $586.28
Vendor Total: $586.28
Rat Worx, Inc
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7220 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $10.00
8/16/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43865
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.00
Vendor Total: $10.00
Reliable 00174
Check Group:
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WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 INV225559 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $291.54
8/16/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 43866
PO/InvoiceTotal: $291.54
Vendor Total: $291.54
Renaissance
Check Group:
Year 1 Freckle ELA 500 22035 INV5211220 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $4,500.00
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
Year 1 Freckle Math 500 22035 INV5211220 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $7,500.00
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
Year 1 Discount 1 22035 INV5211220 10.5.4998.410.00.02 ($360.00)
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
Year 2 Freckle ELA 500 22035 INV5211220 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $4,500.00
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
Year 2 Freckle Math 500 22035 INV5211220 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $7,500.00
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
Year 2 Discount 1 22035 INV5211220 10.5.4998.410.00.02 ($360.00)
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
Year 3 Freckle ELA 500 22035 INV5211220 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $4,500.00
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
Year 3 Freckle Math 500 22035 INV5211220 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $7,500.00
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
Year 3 Discount 1 22035 INV5211220 10.5.4998.410.00.02 ($360.00)
8/16/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 43867
PO/InvoiceTotal: $34,920.00
Vendor Total: $34,920.00
Rochester 100 INC 00438
Check Group:
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Standard RED NICKY'S Comm. Folders (Bottom 400 22093 INV89970 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $540.00

Front)Teachers...Parents COMMUNICATOR (Inside
Left)Return to School (Inside Right) Keep at Home

8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43868

PO/InvoiceTotal: $540.00
Vendor Total: $540.00
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0593868 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
8/16/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0593869 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
8/16/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43869
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
Santander Leasing LLC 00281
Check Group:
LEASE 10 2660908 40.5.2550.330.00.01 $18,536.00
8/16/2021 LEASE
Check #: 43870
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18,536.00
Vendor Total: $18,536.00
Sauk Valley Media 00183
Check Group:
Legal Notice 1 0 1900774 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $51.85
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43871
PO/InvoiceTotal: $51.85
Vendor Total: $51.85
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Scholastic 00391
Check Group:
SPECIAL EDUCATION SUPPLIES 0 M7081753 10.5.1112.410.12.04 $109.89
8/16/2021 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
SPECIAL EDUCATION SUPPLIES 0 M7113320 10.5.1112.410.12.04 $93.39
8/16/2021 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
Check #: 43872
PO/InvoiceTotal: $203.28
Vendor Total: $203.28
School Nurse Supply 00398
Check Group:
Stk# 18460 Hydrogen Peroxide 3% (160z) 0O O 22001 0842415 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $1.59
ooo
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Stk# 50505 Crosstex Ultra Sensative Fluid-Resistant 22001 0842415 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $45.00
EarloopMasks 00O 00O
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Stk# 39610 Infectious Waste Bags 24"x24", (25ct) O 22001 0842415 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $35.94
oooo
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Stk# 50600 Full Facde Shields with Elastic Head 22001 0842415 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $95.00
Strap-Adult 50ct
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Stk# 16241C Sani-Cloth Plus Germicidal Disposable 22001 0842415 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $105.00
Wipes-Lrg
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Stk# 22715C 3 1/2 oz Flat Bottom Plastic Cup (2500 ct) O 22001 0842415 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $146.00
oooo
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Stk# 42601 Safe&Soft Pearlized Plastic Tampons-Super 22001 0842415 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $15.00
(38ct) O OOOO
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Stk# 24512 Kotex Lightdays Liners (16¢ct) 0O O 22001 0842415 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $14.34
oono
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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Stklz,’qu é4315 U by Kotex Teen Pads (14ct) 0O 0O 22001 0842415 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $35.70
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Stk# 23021C Kleenex Everyday Facial Tissues 22001 0842415 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $72.00
(19|:(|)ct)**Case of18 O0O0ODO
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Stk# 50205C Adenna Nitrile Exam Gloves-Med 22001 0842415 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $350.00
100ct,**Case of 10 OO O OO
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Stklz,’qu éZéSl Dukal Examination Gowns (50ct) 0O O 22001 0842415 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $594.00
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43873
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,509.57
Vendor Total: $1,509.57
School Specialty Inc 00396
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 208127758337 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $124.99
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208127937005 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $84.45
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208127937086 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $88.14
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208127937125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $88.62
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208127940046 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $123.26
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208127973797 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $28.37
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208127974366 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $33.49
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $571.32
Check Group:
Califone 3068AV-10L Switchable Stereo/Mono Over-Ear 22004 208127940053 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $89.96
Headphones, 3.5mm with 1/4 inch Adapter Plug, Black,
Pack of 10
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Astrobrights Cardstock, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, Assorted Bright 22004 208127940053 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.03
Colors, 250 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Paper Mate Felt Tip Pen, Med Pt, Pack of 6, Candy Pop, 22004 208127974373 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.19
Ast
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Business Source Magnetic Metal Clip, Small, 1-1/2 Inches, 22004 208127974373 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.40
1.0mm, Chrome
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.58
Check Group:
Rainbow Duo-Finish Kraft Paper Roll, 40 Ib, 36 Inches x 22013 208127940042 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $45.80
1000 Feet, Black
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Loose Leaf Rings, 1-1/2 Inches, Nickel 22013 208127940042 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.75
Plated Steel, Pack of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Avery Easy Peel Adhesive Mailing Address Labels For 22013 208127940042 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $141.95
Laser Printers, 1 x 2-5/8 Inches, White, Box of 3000
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Pendaflex View Front Poly Envelopes, Letter, Assorted 22013 208127940042 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.92
Colors, Pack of 24
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Butcher Kraft Paper Roll, 40 Ibs, 36 Inches x 22013 208127940042 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $56.79
1000 Feet, White
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Neenah Bright White Cardstock, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, 65 Ib, 22013 208127940042 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $66.16
Pack of 250
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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School Smart Dry Erase Marker, Low Odor, Chisel Tip, 2 22013 208127940042 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.72
Black, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Nature Saver Recycled Clasp Envelopes, 9 x 12 Inches, 2 22013 208127974220 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $50.12
Kraft, Box of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Nature Saver Recycled Clasp Envelopes, 10 x 13 Inches, 3 22013 208127974220 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $85.83
Kraft, Box of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
BIC Wite-Out Extra Coverage Correction Fluid, 20 ml, 1 22013 208128106365 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.71
White, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $510.75
Check Group:
School Smart High Clarity Laminating Pouches, 9 x 11-1/2 3 22019 208127940013 10.5.1200.410.00.01 $54.72
Inches, 3 mil Thick, Pack of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Set, Chisel Tip, 2 22019 208127940013 10.5.1200.410.00.01 $26.40
Assorted Colors, Set of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Non-Skid Jumbo Paper Clip, 2 Inches, 5 22019 208127940013 10.5.1200.410.00.01 $2.95
Silver, Pack of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Metal Vinyl Coated Jumbo Paper Clip, 10 22019 208127940013 10.5.1200.410.00.01 $5.80
Assorted Color, Pack of 40
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser, 2 x 4 Inches, 6 22019 208127940013 10.5.1200.410.00.01 $2.64
Yellow Handle, Black Foam
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Transparent Tape, 3/4 Inch x 36 Yards, Pack 1 22019 208127940013 10.5.1200.410.00.01 $12.77
of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Count up/Count Down Timer, Digital, (1) 6 22019 208127940013 10.5.1200.410.00.01 $19.50
AAA Battery, 3 x 3 x 1 Inches
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.78
Check Group:
School Smart Fade Resistant Retractable Ballpoint Pen, 1 22020 20812737068 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.89
Medium Tip, Blue, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Purple Ballpoint Pen, 1.0 mm, Pack of 48 1 22020 20812737068 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.04
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Fade Resistant Retractable Ballpoint Pen, 1 22020 20812737068 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.89
Medium Tip, Red, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Sax Colored Art Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, Black, 50 Sheets 2 22020 20812737068 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.24
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Electric Pencil Sharpener, 5-1/2 x 3-3/4 x 1 22020 20812737068 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.48
7-3/4 Inches
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Vertical Pencil Sharpener, 6 x 4 Inches, 1 22020 20812737068 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.29
Electric, Black and Gray
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
BIC Atlantis Original Retractable Ballpoint Pen, Medium 1 22020 20812737068 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.92
Tip, Black, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $78.75
Check Group:
Carson Dellosa Celebrate Learning Motivational Stickers, 1 22021 208127941544 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.19
72 Pieces
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
3M General Purpose Wear Resistant Floor Marking Tape 2 22021 208127941544 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.78
Roll, 1 Inch x 36 Yards, White
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
C-Line Reusable Dry Erase Pocket, Horizontal, 12 x 9 10 22021 208127941544 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.80
Inches, Black
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Ticonderoga Original Pencils, No 2, Yellow, Pack of 96 1 22021 208127941544 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.49
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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Lorell Drawer Organizer, 14 X 9-3/8 X 1-1/4in, 9 22021 208127974072 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.51
Compartment, Black
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
3M Command Clear Hooks and Strips -- Hooks Value 22021 208127974072 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.76
Pack, w/Strips, Plastic, Small, 21Pcs/ST, Clear
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $68.53
Check Group:
Califone 3068AV-10L Switchable Stereo/Mono Over-Ear 22022 208127940008 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $89.96
Headphones, 3.5mm with 1/4 inch Adapter Plug, Black,
Pack of 10
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $89.96
Check Group:
Storex Classroom Storage Bin with Lid, 4 Gallon, 22026 208127760493 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $7.38
Translucent
8/16/2021 PE SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7.38
Check Group:
Scotch 810 Magic Tape Refill Pack, 0.75 x 1000 Inches, 22027 208127940015 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.62
Matte Clear, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Scotch High Performance Masking Tape, 1 Inch x 60 22027 208127940015 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.53
Yards, Green
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Mr. Sketch Premium Washable Scented Markers, Set of 36 22027 208127940015 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $28.39
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Astrobrights Colored Paper, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, Assorted 22027 208127940015 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.28
Bright Colors, Pack of 500
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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Mr Sketch Premium Scented Stix Non-Toxic Watercolor 22027 208127940015 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.00
Marker, Fine Tip, Assorted Colors, Set of 10
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Assorted 22027 208127940015 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.19
Colors, Set of 16
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Musgrave Pencil Co. Happy Birthday From Teacher 22027 208127958565 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.80
Pencils, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.81
Check Group:
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 22028 308103800141 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.10
Inches, Black, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 22028 308103800141 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.07
Inches, Light Brown, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Exact Vellum Bristol Cardstock, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, 67 Ib, 22028 308103800141 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.77
White, Pack of 250
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Avery Easy Peel Adhesive Mailing Address Labels For 22028 308103800141 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $28.39
Laser Printers, 1 x 2-5/8 Inches, White, Box of 3000
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Chart Paper Pad, 24 x 16 Inches, 1-1/2 Inch 22028 308103800141 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.48
Skip Line, 25 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Schoolgirl Style Library Pockets, Industrial Chic, 3-1/4 x 22028 308103800141 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.97
5-1/4 Inches, Pack of 36
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Scotch Thermal Laminating Pouch, 8-9/10 x 11-2/5 Inches, 22028 308103800141 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $36.77
3 mil Thick, Pack of 200
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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22028 308103800141 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.32
C-Line Heavyweight Poly Sheet Protectors with
Antimicrobial Protection, Clear, 11 x 8-1/2 Inches, Pack of
100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
22028 308103800141 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.32
Business Source Half-Strip Stapler, 20 Sheets Capacity,
105 Staple Capacity, Black
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Astrobrights Cardstock, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, Assorted 22028 308103800141 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.03
Naturals, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.22
Check Group:
Hygloss Valentines Day Bags, Pack of 25 22037 308103800108 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.18
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Trend Enterprises Stinky Stickers, Kid's Choice Super 22037 308103800108 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.78
Saver Pack, Pack of 480
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Post-it Recycled Notes, 1-1/2 x 2 Inches, Pastels, 12 Pads 22037 308103800108 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.07
with 100 Sheets Each
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
BIC Wite-Out EZ Correct Correction Tape, 1/6 Inches x 22037 308103800108 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.59
39-3/10 Feet, White, Pack of 4
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Trend Enterprises Sparkle Sticker Animal Fun Variety Pack 22037 308103800108 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.58
Sticker, Pack of 648
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Shell Education Active History: American Revolution Book, 22037 308103800108 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.79
Grades 4 - 8
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Teacher Created Resources Lesson Planner, Confetti, 22037 308103800108 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.19
8-1/2 x 11 in, Spiral Bound
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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X-ACTO Model L Manual Pencil Sharpener, 4-3/4 x 2-3/4 x 22037 308103800108 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.25
4-1/4 Inches, Chrome/Black
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Paper Mate Flair Scented Felt Tip Pens, 0.7 mm, Assorted 22037 308103800108 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.46
Sunday Brunch Scents and Colors, Set of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Beveled Block Erasers, Medium, Pink, Pack 22037 308103800108 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.82
of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.71
Check Group:
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Assorted 22039 208127941501 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $21.29
Intense Colors, Set of 16
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
BIC Round Stic Ballpoint Pen, 0.8 mm Fine Tip, Black Ink, 22039 208127941501 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.01
Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
22039 208127941501 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.19
Sharpie Fine Permanent Markers, Assorted Colors, Set of
8
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Sharpie Accent Smear Guard Tank Style Highlighter, 22039 208127941501 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.44
Chisel Tip, Fluorescent Pink, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 22039 208127941501 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.44
Inches, Black, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
3M 201+ General Use Masking Tape, 1 Inch x 60 Yards, 22039 208127941501 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.91
Tan
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Mr. Sketch Watercolor Scented Markers, Chisel Tip, 22039 208127941501 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.26
Assorted Colors, Set of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser, 2 x 4 Inches, 22039 208127941501 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.52
Yellow Handle, Black Foam
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 22039 208127941501 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.68
Assorted Colors, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Loose Leaf Rings, 1 Inch, Nickel Plated 22039 208127941501 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.17
Steel, Pack of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 22039 208127941501 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.79
Purple, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Elmer's Washable School Glue Sticks, 0.24 Ounce, 22039 208127941501 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.55
Disappearing Purple, Pack of 60
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Schoolworks Kids Scissors, 5 Inches, Blunt Tip, Assorted 22039 208127941501 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.68
Colors, Set of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Hygloss Premium Quality Hang Tak, 2 Ounces, White 22039 208127941501 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.77
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
BIC Wite-Out Quick Dry Correction Fluid with Foam 22039 208127941501 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.08
Applicator, 20 ml Bottle, White
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Blank Plain Index Card, 3 x 5 Inches, White, 22039 208127941501 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.35
Pack of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Smooth Paperclips, 1-1/4 Inches, Silver, 22039 208127941501 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.21
Pack of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $115.34
Check Group:
Business Source Sheet Protectors, Top Load, 1.9mil, 11 x 22040 208127973870 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.48
8-1/2 Inches, Pack of 100, Clear
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Business Source Steel Binder Clip, Medium, 5/8 Inch, 22040 208127973870 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.70
Black, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES

Check #: 43874
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14.18
Check Group:
Flipside Two Sided Rectangle Lined/Blank Dry Erase 22042 208127958316 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $74.33
Paddles, Pens, Erasers, Set of 36 Pieces
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 22042 208127958316 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.48
Black, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 22042 208127958316 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.79
Festive Green, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 18 x 24 Inches, 22042 208127958316 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.30
Festive Red, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Dowling Magnets Dry Erase Magnetic Name Plates, 6 x 2 22042 208127958316 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.66
Inches, Pack of 20
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.56
Check Group:
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 22044 208127941516 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.32
Black, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Pacon Tru-Ray Sulfite Construction Paper, Assorted Hot 22044 208127941516 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.68
Colors, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
ru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, Black, 22044 208127941516 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.77
50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, Dark 22044 208127941516 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.99
Brown, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 22044 208127941516 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.68
Assorted Colors, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, Slate, 22044 208127941516 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.98
50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 22044 208127941516 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.27
White, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
22044 208127941516 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $37.84
Learning Resources Geometric Shapes Building Set, 170
Pieces
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Mr. Sketch Scented Markers, Assorted Colors, Set of 22 22044 208127941516 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.40
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Sunworks Shades of Me Multi-Ethnic Construction Paper, 22044 208127941516 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.19
9 x 12 Inches, Assorted Colors, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Assorted 22044 208127941516 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.20
Intense Colors, Set of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $95.32
Check Group:
Royal Brush Big Kid's Choice Value Pack Brushes, 15 22050 208127954945 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.00
Pieces
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Avery Marks-A-Lot Desk-Style Dry Erase Low Odor 22050 208127954945 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.87
Non-Toxic Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Assorted Colors,
Set of 24
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart High Clarity Laminating Pouches, 9 x 11-1/2 22050 208127954945 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.24
Inches, 3 mil Thick, Pack of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Aleene's Original Tacky Glue, 8 Ounces, Dries Clear 22050 208127954945 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.38
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Creativity Street Jumbo Wiggle Eye, Assorted Sizes, 22050 208127954945 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.35
Assorted Color, Set of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 22050 208127954945 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.80
Inches, White, Pack of 50
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 9 x 12
Inches, White, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 22050 208127954945 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.50
Inches, Brown, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 22050 208127954945 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.38
Inches, Yellow, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 22050 208127954945 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.69
Inches, Holiday Green, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 22050 208127954945 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.69
Inches, Gray, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 22050 208127954945 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.75
Inches, Light Brown, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 22050 208127954945 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.54
Inches, Bright Blue, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 22050 208127954945 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.69
Inches, Violet, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 22050 208127954945 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.44
Inches, Black, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 22050 208127954945 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.70
Inches, Bright White, Pack of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Sandtastik Sparkling Play Sand, 25 Pounds, White 22050 208127954945 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.95
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Marvel Education Sand Digger and Dozer Set, 6 Pieces 22050 208127954945 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.65
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.62
Check Group:
Swingline 545 Compact Staplers, Black 22051 308103800143 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.07
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Nickel Coated Paper Clip, 1-1/4 Inches, 22051 308103800143 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.72
Silver, Pack of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Smooth Paper Clips, 2 Inches, Pack of 100 22051 308103800143 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.71
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Glue Stick, 1.27 Ounces, White and Dries 22051 308103800143 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.92
Clear, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Elmer's Washable No Run School Glue, 4 Ounces, White 22051 308103800143 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.80
and Dries Clear
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Scotch Multi-Purpose Scissors, 7 Inches, Straight, Red 22051 308103800143 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.08
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Standard Staples, 1/4 Inch, Box of 5000 22051 308103800143 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.24
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Junior Legal Pads, 5 x 8 Inches, 50 Sheets 22051 308103800143 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.96
Each, White, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Array Card Stock Paper, 8-1/2 x 11 Inch, Assorted Colorful 22051 308103800143 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.73
Colors, Pack of 250
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Exact Index Cardstock, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, 90 Ib, White, 22051 308103800143 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.03
Pack of 250
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Sharpie Flip Chart Markers, Bullet Tip, Assorted Colors, 22051 308103800143 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.32
Set of 4
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Sanford Sharpie Bullet Point Flip Chart Markers -- Flip 22051 308103800143 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.44
Chart Marker, Bullet Point, 8/PK, Assorted
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/16/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $105.02
Check Group:
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Set, Chisel Tip, 22052 208127937087 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.20
Assorted Colors, Set of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
X-ACTO Quiet Pro Electric Sharpener, Black 22052 208127937087 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $62.47
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
uni-ball 207 Retractable Gel Pen, 1.0 mm Bold Tip, Black 22052 208127937087 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.41
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $77.08
Check Group:
Crayola Washable Marker Classroom Set, Fine Tip, 10 22053 208127950269 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $70.99
Assorted Colors, Set of 200
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Hammond & Stephens Academic Monthly Planner, 22053 208127950269 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.94
8-1/2x11 Inches, July 2021 to Aug 2022
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Fade Resistant Art Roll, 48 Inches x 12 Feet, 22053 208127950269 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.34
Bright Red
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Fadeless Designs Paper Roll, Clouds, 48 Inches x 12 Feet 22053 208127950269 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.16
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
22053 208127950269 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.17
School Smart Fade Resistant Art Roll, 48 Inches x 12 Feet,
Canary Yellow
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Fade Resistant Art Roll, 48 Inches x 12 Feet, 22053 208127950269 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.17
Bright Blue
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Fade Resistant Art Roll, 48 Inches x 12 Feet, 22053 208127950269 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.17
Black
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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School Smart Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser, 2 x 4 Inches, 3 22053 208127950269 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.32
Yellow Handle, Black Foam
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $119.26
Check Group:
Teacher Created Resources Confetti 14 Pocket Daily 2 22054 208127937123 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $48.54
Schedule Pocket Chart
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 1 22054 208127937123 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.29
Inches, Black, Pack of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Sensory University Desk Buddy Multi-Textured Chewable 3 22054 208127937123 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $28.32
Ruler, Assorted Colors
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Didax Easyshapes Number Dice, Set of 6 1 22054 208127937123 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.88
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Didax Easyshapes Dot Dice Set 1 22054 208127937123 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.05
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
CanDo Pedal Exerciser 1 22054 208127970033 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $34.78
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
POl/InvoiceTotal: $124.86
Check Group:
Sharpie Cosmic Color Permanent Marker, Fine, Assorted, 14 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $278.18
Set of 24
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Paper Bag, Flat Bottom, 7 x 13 Inches, 1 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.98
White, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Assorted 1 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.35
Colors, Set of 8
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 18 x 24 Inches, 20 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $166.00
White, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
ru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 4 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.28
Purple, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 3 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.92
Assorted Standard Color, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 2 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.22
Brilliant Lime, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 2 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.50
Shocking Pink, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 4 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.00
Blue, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Sax Versatemp Heavy-Body Tempera Paint, Assorted 1 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.99
Metallic Colors, Pint Set of 3
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Sax Versatemp Heavy-Bodied Tempera Paint, White, 6 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.02
Quart
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Sax Versatemp Heavy-Bodied Tempera Paint, Primary 2 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.34
Yellow, Quart
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Sax Versatemp Heavy-Bodied Tempera Paint, Black, Quar 6 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.02
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Sax Versatemp Heavy-Bodied Tempera Paint, Primary 1 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.17
Red, Quart
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Sax Versatemp Heavy-Bodied Tempera Paint, Primary 2 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.34
Blue, Quart
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Elmer's Washable No Run School Glue, 4 Ounces, White 36 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.36
and Dries Clear
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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Crayola Standard Sized Crayons in Hinged Box with 6 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $44.70
Sharpener, Set of 96
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Roylco Retro Pop Paper, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, Assorted 2 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.30
Colors, 32 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Highland 2600 Masking Tape, 0.75 Inches x 60 Yards, 3 3 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $76.65
Inch Core, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Sharpie Fine Permanent Markers, Fine Tip, Black, Pack of 4 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $37.76
12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Sharpie Ultra Fine Point Permanent Marker, Black 30 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $40.20
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Crayola Non-Toxic Regular Single-Color Crayon Refill, 2 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.82
3-5/8 x 5/16 in, Black, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Crayola Non-Toxic Regular Single-Color Crayon Réfill, 2 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.82
3-5/8 x 5/16 in, White, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Mr. Sketch Scented Marker Set Chisel Tip, Assorted 1 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $127.79
Colors, Set of 192
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Crayola Original Broad Line Marker Classpack, Conical 3 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $186.15
Tip, Assorted Colors, Set of 256
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Sakura Cray-Pas Junior Artist Oil Pastels, Assorted Colors, 30 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $112.80
Set of 25
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Surebonder Cool Shot Mini Glue Sticks, 4 Inches, Clear, 2 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.68
Pack of 15
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Prismacolor Premier Ultra Smooth Graphite Sketch Pencil, 6 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $35.76
Ebony, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Avery Removable-Adhesive Translucent Dots For 2 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.92
Handwrite Only, 3/4 Inch, Assorted Colors, Pack of 1015
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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Pacon Heavyweight Tagboard, 12 x 18 Inches, 11 Pt, 2 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.16
White, Pack of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Pacon Medium Weight Tagboard, 24 x 36 Inches, 9 Pt, 1 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $34.07
White, Pack of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Sax True Flow Crystal Magic Glaze, Spotted Kiwi, 1 Pint 1 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.82
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Sax True Flow Crystal Magic Glaze, Berryberry Pie, 1 Pint 1 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.82
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
1 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.82
Sax True Flow Crystal Magic Glaze, Buttercup Blue, 1 Pint
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Prang 3.3 mm Core Colored Pencil Set, Assorted Colors, 1 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $49.76
Set of 288
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Prismacolor Premier Soft Core Colored Pencil, White 938 40 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $50.80
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Ticonderoga Original No 2 Pencils, Pre-Sharpened, 1 22057 208127937076 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $48.20
Yellow, Pack of 240
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Duck Packing Tape, 1.88 in x 110 yd, 2.66 mil, Clear 1 22057 208127973881 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $56.79
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Sparco Pen-Style Staple Remover, Black 4 22057 208127973881 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.04
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Mr Sketch Premium Scented Stix Non-Toxic Watercolor 1 22057 208128123953 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $74.76
Marker School Pack, Fine Tip, Assorted Colors, Set of 216
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,719.06
Check Group:
Teacher Created Resources What's Your Mindset? Bulletin 1 22059 208127937021 10.5.2120.410.00.05 $8.58
Board Set, 28 Pieces
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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Edupress Emotions Flash Cards, Set of 56 22059 208127937021 10.5.2120.410.00.05 $3.05
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
NewMark Learning MySELF Single-Copy Set: | Get Along 22059 208127937021 10.5.2120.410.00.05 $25.55
With Others, English, Set of 6
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Sportime Core Pilates for Kids Exercise Cards, 3-1/2 x 5 22059 208127937021 10.5.2120.410.00.05 $21.29
Inches, Set of 56
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Childcraft Premium Round Bean Bag, 30 Inch 22059 208127937021 10.5.2120.410.00.05 $54.71
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Dry Erase Markers with Magnet and Eraser, 22059 208127937021 10.5.2120.410.00.05 $9.97
Medium Tip, Assorted, Set of 4
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.15
Check Group:
3M General Purpose Wear Resistant Floor Marking Tape 22060 208127941545 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.62
Roll, 2 Inches x 36 Yards, Black, Vinyl
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
3M General Purpose Wear Resistant Floor Marking Tape 22060 208127941545 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.81
Roll, 2 Inches x 36 Yards, White, Vinyl
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Sportime SureKatch Ball with Catching Loops, 4 Inches, 22060 208127941545 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $40.44
Multicolored
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
22060 208127941545 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.77
Carson Dellosa Aim High Teacher Plan Book, 128 Pages
with 46 Stickers
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
EXPO Dry Erase Whiteboard Liquid Cleaner, 22 Ounces 22060 208127941545 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.29
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Lorell Economy Markerboard, 24 x 18 Inches, Aluminum 22060 208127969586 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.96
Frame, Melamine, White
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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Command Picture Hanging Strip with Adhesive, Large, 4 22060 208127969586 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.56
Ib, White, Pack of 4
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.45
Check Group:
School Smart Plastic Protractor, 180 Degrees, 4 Inches, 22063 208128119764 10.5.1112.410.16.04 $5.66
Clear, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5.66
Check Group:
Post-it Pop-Up Original Notes, 3 x 3 Inches, Cape Town 22064 208127954972 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.96
Colors, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Specialty Single Roll Blank Tickets, 1 x 2 Inches, 22064 208127954972 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.99
Red, Pack of 2000
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Sharpie Fine Permanent Markers, Fine Tip, Black, Pack of 22064 208127954972 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.44
12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Crayola Colored Pencil Classpack with 12 Sharpeners, 22064 208127954972 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $33.36
Assorted Colors, Set of 240
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $70.75
Check Group:
22066 308103800138 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.96
EXPO Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Assorted Intense
Colors, Set of 4
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Swingline NeXXt Series WOW Metal Desktop Stapler, 40 22066 308103800138 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $47.35
Sheet Capacity, Black/White
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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Business Source Paper Clips, Jumbo, Nonskid, Pack of 1 22066 308103800138 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.08
1000, Silver
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Magnetic Fraction Tiles 1 22066 308103800138 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.27
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Avery Round Laser Removable Color Coding Label for 1 22066 308103800138 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.51
Laser or Inkjet Printers, 3/4 in, Assorted Neon Color, Pack
of 1008
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Magnetic Dry Erase Board, 8 x 12 Inches 11 22066 308103800138 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $33.33
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 1 22066 308103800138 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.16
Black, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
StikkiWorks Stikki Clips Paper Holders, Reusable and 1 22066 308103800138 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.56
Removable, White, Pack of 30
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.22
Check Group:
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Set, Chisel Tip, 2 22068 208127937144 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.40
Assorted Colors, Set of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Mr Sketch Premium Scented Stix Non-Toxic Watercolor 1 22068 208127937144 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.00
Marker, Fine Tip, Assorted Colors, Set of 10
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Mr. Sketch Scented Washable Markers, Assorted Scents 2 22068 208127937144 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.34
and Colors, Chisel Tip, Set of 6
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
StikkiWorks Stikki Clips Paper Holders, Reusable and 1 22068 208127937144 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.56
Removable, White, Pack of 30
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Avery Easy Peel Adhesive Mailing Address Labels For 1 22068 208127937144 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $28.39
Laser Printers, 1 x 2-5/8 Inches, White, Box of 3000
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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Carson Dellosa Cut-Outs, Chunky Crayons, Pack of 48 22068 208127937144 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.97
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Trend Enterprises Stinky Stickers, Seasonal and Holiday, 22068 208127937144 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.78
Large Round Variety Pack, 1 in, Pack of 435
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Ticonderoga Non-Toxic Pencil Set, Neon, Set of 10 22068 208127937144 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.36
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Avery 5264 TrueBlock Shipping Labels, 4 x 3-1/3 Inches, 22068 20812796974 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.45
White, Pack of 150
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Trend Enterprises Seasons superSpots & superShapes 22068 208128064308 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.03
Stickers Variety, Pack of 2500
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.28
Check Group:
Childcraft Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, Assorted 22071 208127950372 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.28
Colors, 500 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Scotch Sure Start Shipping Packaging Tape, 1.88 Inches x 22071 208127950372 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.17
54.6 Yards, Clear, Pack of 3
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Metal Vinyl Coated Jumbo Paper Clip, 22071 208127950372 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.74
Assorted Color, Pack of 40
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
KleenSlate Adhesive Dry Erase Sleeve, Clear, Pack of 12 22071 208127950372 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $48.70
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Scholastic 100 Task Cards: Text Evidence 22071 208127950372 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.77
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Creativity Street Jumbo Natural Wood Crafts Sticks, Pack 22071 208127950372 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.24
of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Stand-Up Stapler, Half Strip Regular 22071 208127950372 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.03
Staples, Blue
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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School Smart No 2 Pre-Sharpened Pencils, Latex-Free 22071 208127950372 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.00
Eraser, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Musgrave Pencil Co. Birthday Celebration Pencils, Pack of 22071 208127958559 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.60
12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $120.53
Check Group:
School Smart Loose Leaf Rings, 1-1/2 Inches, Nickel 22072 208127941524 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.50
Plated Steel, Pack of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Scotch Thermal Laminating Pouch, 8-9/10 x 11-2/5 Inches, 22072 208127941524 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $39.32
3 mil Thick, Pack of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser, 2 x 4 Inches, 22072 208127941524 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.88
Yellow Handle, Black Foam
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
VELCRO Brand Hook and Loop Sticky Back Hanger 22072 208127941524 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.32
Coins, 5/8 Inch, White, Pack of 15
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Post-it Super Sticky Big Notes, 11 x 11 Inches, Bright 22072 208127941524 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.90
Yellow, 30 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Scotch Acrylic High Performance Sure Start Shipping 22072 208127970045 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.68
Packaging Tape with Reusable Dispenser, 1.88 in x 22.2
yd x 2.6 mm, Clear
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Officemate Steel Gem Standard Paper Clip, Silver, 10 22072 208127970045 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.96
Packs with 100 Clips Each
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Business Source Sheet Protectors, Top Load, 1.9mil, 11 x 22072 208127970045 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.24
8-1/2 Inches, Pack of 100, Clear
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $91.80
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Check Group:
Highland Self-Stick Notes, 3 x 3 Inches, Pastel Colors, Pad 1 22073 208127950421 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.23
of 100 Sheets, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Highland Self-Stick Notes, 3 x 3 Inches, Yellow, Pad of 100 1 22073 208127950421 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.59
Sheets, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Baumgartens Magnetic Clamp, 40 Sheets Paper Capacity, 1 22073 208127950421 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.25
Blue, Pack of 2
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Elmer's Washable Glue Stick, 0.24 Ounce, Purple Dries 2 22073 208127950421 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.66
Clear, Pack of 4
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Binder Clip Set, 3/4 in W, Small, 3/8 in 12 22073 208127950421 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.76
Capacity, Tempered Steel/Nickel Wire, Set of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Binder Clip, 9/16 in W, Mini, 1/4 in Capacity, 5 22073 208127950421 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.05
Tempered Steel/Nickel Wire, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Presentation Binder Clips, Assorted Sizes, 1 22073 208127950421 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.54
Silver, Pack of 30
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Glue Stick, 0.28 Ounces, Purple and Dries 2 22073 208127950421 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.02
Clear, Pack of 30
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
2 22073 208127950421 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.94
Paper Mate Inkjoy Ballpoint Pens, 1.0mm, Black Ink, Box
of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
BIC Wite-Out Exact Liner Correction Tape, 1/5 Inch x 2 22073 208127950421 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.66
19-4/5 Feet, White
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Ticonderoga Tri-Write Triangular Pencil with Eraser, No 2 1 22073 208127950421 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.02
Tip, Black, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Paper Mate Flair Felt Tip Pens, 0.7 mm, Assorted Special 2 22073 208127958576 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.02
Edition Retro Accents, Set of 6
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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Oxford Self-Stick Index Cards, 3 x 5 Inches, Ruled, Neon 22073 208127958576 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.76
Pink Pack of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $93.50
Check Group:
Trend Enterprises SuperSpots Animal Friends Stickers, 22074 208127937090 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.03
Pack of 2500
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Removable Self-Stick Note, 3 x 3 Inches, 22074 208127937090 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.52
Assorted Bright Colors, 100 Sheets per Pad, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Avery Multi-Page Capacity Top Loading Sheet Protectors, 22074 208127937090 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.51
8-1/2 x 11 Inches, Diamond Clear, Box of 25
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Avery Quick-Load Two-Side Loading Sheet Protectors, 22074 208127937090 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.19
8-1/2 x 11 Inches, Diamond Clear, Box of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Glue Sticks, 0.74 Ounces, White and Dries 22074 208127937090 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.42
Clear, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Avery Easy Peel Permanent-Adhesive Address Labels For 22074 208127937090 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.07
Laser Printers, 1-1/3 x 4 Inches, White, Box of 350
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Musgrave Pencil Co. Excellent Work Pencils, Pack of 12 22074 208127937090 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.70
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Smead File Folders with Reinforced Tabs, 1/3 Left Top 22074 208127974221 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $36.91
Tab, Letter, Manilla, Pack of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Business Source Steel Binder Clip, Large, 1 Inch, Black, 22074 208127974221 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.83
Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Business Source Binder Clips, Small, 3/8 Inch Capacity, 22074 208127974221 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.55
Pack of 36, Assorted
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.73
Check Group:
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 22075 208127950331 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.32
Black, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 22075 208127950331 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.22
Festive Red, 50 Sheet
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 22075 208127950331 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.25
Shocking Pink, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 22075 208127950331 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.52
White, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, Dark 22075 208127950331 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.49
Brown, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Prong Fasteners, 3/4 Inches, Size 3, Brass 22075 208127950331 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.96
Plated, Pack of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Standard Staples, 1/4 Inch, Box of 5000 22075 208127950331 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.62
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Scotch 232 High Performance Masking Tape, 3 Inch Core, 22075 208127950331 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.34
1 Inch x 60 Yards, Tan
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Astrobrights Card Stock, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, Stardust White, 22075 208127950331 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.54
Pack of 250
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Creative Teaching Press It's My Birthday! Star Badges 22075 208127950331 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.03
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Creative Teaching Press Happy Birthday Crown 22075 208127950331 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.64
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Scotch 810 Magic Tape in Dispenser, 0.75 x 300 Inches, 22075 208127950331 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.75
Matte Clear, Pack of 3
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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School Smart Transparent Tape, 1/2 Inch x 36 Yards, Pack 22075 208127950331 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.93
of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Chart Paper Pad, 24 x 16 Inches, 1-1/2 Inch 22075 208127950331 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.44
Skip Line, 25 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Scotch Thermal Laminating Pouch, 8-9/10 x 11-2/5 Inches, 22075 208127950331 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.25
3 mil Thick, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Paper Clip, Vinyl Coated, Standard, 22075 208127950331 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.65
Assorted Color, Pack of 800
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Rhythm Band Durable RBI Egg Shaker 22075 208127950331 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.65
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
POl/InvoiceTotal: $118.60
Check Group:
Teacher Created Resources Colorful Incentive Charts with 22077 208127937081 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.67
Mini Stickers, Happy Faces, 5-1/4 x 6 inches
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
BIC Roller Glide Grip Ballpoint Pen with Metal Clip, 0.7 mm 22077 208127937081 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.44
Fine Tip, Blue Ink, Gray Barrel, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 22077 208127937081 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.61
Festive Red, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, Black, 22077 208127937081 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.59
50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, Warm 22077 208127937081 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.49
Brown, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, 22077 208127937081 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.84
Holiday Green, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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Sportime Gymnic GrabBall 22077 208127937081 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.95
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Teacher Created Resources Medium Sand Timers, 1 22077 208127937081 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.29
Minute
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Teacher Created Resources Medium Sand Timers, 5 22077 208127937081 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.29
Minutes
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Teacher Created Resources Medium Sand Timer, 3 22077 208127937081 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.29
Minutes
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Teacher Created Resources Medium Sand Timers, 2 22077 208127937081 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.29
Minutes
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Elmer's All-Purpose Glue Stick, Clear, 0.77 Ounces, Pack 22077 208127969786 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.60
of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Officemate Steel Gem Standard Paper Clip, Silver, 10 22077 208127969786 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.96
Packs with 100 Clips Each
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Nature Saver 1/3 Cut Recycled File Folder with 3/4 Inch 22077 208127969786 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.87
Expansion, Letter, Manilla, Pack of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.18
Check Group:
Sunworks Shades of Me Multi-Ethnic Construction Paper, 22078 208127950326 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.38
9 x 12 Inches, Assorted Colors, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Scholastic Monthly Calendar Pocket Chart, Blue 22078 208127950326 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.47
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Childcraft Construction Paper, 9 x 12 Inches, Assorted 22078 208127950326 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.28
Colors, 500 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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School Smart Double Sided Geoboard with Rubber Bands, 22078 208127950326 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.27
5 x 5 Inches, Set of 5
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Time Timer Originals, Audible, 12 Inch 22078 208127950326 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $28.39
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Crayola Non-Toxic Washable Marker Set, Conical Tip, 22078 208127950326 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.96
Assorted Colors, Set of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Musgrave Pencil Co. Birthday Brilliants Pencils, Pack of 12 22078 208127958504 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.80
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
POl/InvoiceTotal: $96.55
Check Group:
School Smart Report Cover, 3 Hole Fasteners, 8-1/2 x 11 22080 208127941503 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.08
Inches, Yellow, Pack of 25
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Carson Dellosa Aim High Teacher Plan Book, 128 Pages 22080 208127941503 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.77
with 46 Stickers
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Trend Enterprises Happy Birthday Smile Recognition 22080 208127941503 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.40
Award, Pack of 30
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 22080 208127941503 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.69
Inches, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 22080 208127941503 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.80
Inches, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 22080 208127941503 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.69
Inches, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 22080 208127941503 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.92
Inches, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 22080 208127941503 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.69
Inches, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 22080 208127941503 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.77
Inches, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 22080 208127941503 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.69
Inches, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 22080 208127941503 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.84
Inches, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart High Clarity Laminating Pouches, 2-1/2 x 22080 208127941503 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.88
3-1/2 Inches, 7 Mil Thick, Pack of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
VELCRO Brand Hook and Loop Sticky Thin Fastener 22080 208127941503 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.09
Circles, 5/8 Inch, Clear, Pack of 75
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Command Damage-Free Poster Hanging Strip, Small, 22080 208127941503 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.26
White, Pack of 12
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Scholastic 100 Task Cards: Informational Text 22080 208127941503 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.77
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Scholastic 100 Task Cards: Literary Text 22080 208127941503 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.77
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Smead 12-Pocket Poly Expanding File, Letter Size, 22080 208127974090 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.48
Teal/Clea
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $83.59
Check Group:
School Smart Beginner Paint Brush Set, 1/2 x 7-1/4 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.80
Inches, Assorted Colors, Set of 10
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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Business Source Laminating Pouch, Ltr, 3Mil, 9 x 11-1/2 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $29.10
Inches, Pack of 100, Clear
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Center Enterprises Washable Stamp Pad Set, 6 Inch 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $22.71
Diameter, Assorted Color, Set of 4
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Creativity Street Round Wiggle Eyes, 20 mm, Black on 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.47
White, Pack of 100
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Creativity Street Plastic Pony Beads, 6 x 9 mm, Assorted 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.36
Metallic, Pack of 500
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.50
Inches, White, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.62
Inches, White, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.38
Inches, Yellow, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.06
Inches, Sky Blue, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.69
Inches, Bright Green, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.53
Inches, Holiday Green, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 9 x 12 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.69
Inches, Violet, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
SunWorks Heavyweight Construction Paper, 12 x 18 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.84
Inches, Black, Pack of 50
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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School Smart Washable Finger Paints, Assorted Neon 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.38
Colors, Pint Set of 7
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Tempera Paint, Quart, Light Blue 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.76
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, Yellow 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.07
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, Pink 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.07
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, Orange 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.07
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, Red 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.07
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, Green 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.07
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, Blue 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.07
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, White 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.07
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, Brown 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.07
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, Black® 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.07
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Tempera Paint, Pint, Purple 22086 308103798936 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.07
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.59
Check Group:
Trend Enterprises Sea Buddies Happy Birthday 22087 208127899027 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.40
Recognition Awards, Pack of 30
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
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Tru-Ray Sulphite Construction Paper, 12 x 18 Inches, 22087 208127899027 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.16
Black, 50 Sheets
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6.56
Check Group:
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Assorted 22088 208127899016 10.5.1113.410.11.05 $17.19
Colors, Set of 16
8/16/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
School Smart Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser, 2 x 4 Inches, 22088 208127899016 10.5.1113.410.11.05 $0.88
Yellow Handle, Black Foam
8/16/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
School Smart Dry Erase Cleaning Cloth for Dry Erase 22088 208127899016 10.5.1113.410.11.05 $7.22
Boards and Chalk Boards, Washable Microfiber, 12 x 14
Inches
8/16/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
School Smart Dual Temperature Mini Glue Stick, 0.27 x 4 22088 208127899016 10.5.1113.410.11.05 $61.55
Inches, Clear, Pack of 2,600
8/16/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
Surebonder Mini Low Temperature Glue Gun, 10 Watt 22088 208127899016 10.5.1113.410.11.05 $29.75
8/16/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
X-ACTO Gripster Knife, No. 1, Anti-Roll, Rubber Handle, 22088 208127917993 10.5.1113.410.11.05 $6.88
Black
8/16/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
Check #: 43874
PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.47
Vendor Total: $6,222.70
Sterling Community Unit District #5
Check Group:
TUITION 0 10861 10.5.1400.820.00.05 $30,831.00
8/16/2021 TUITION
Check #: 43875
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30,831.00
Vendor Total: $30,831.00
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The Home Depot Pro Institutional
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 627226178 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $38.29
8/16/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 630889780 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $105.38
8/16/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 633168463 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $5,813.00
8/16/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Supplies 0 633168471 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $246.48
8/16/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43876
POl/InvoiceTotal: $6,203.15
Vendor Total: $6,203.15
Tyler Technologies
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 025-341401 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $300.00
8/16/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 025-344438 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $420.00
8/16/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43877
PO/InvoiceTotal: $720.00
Vendor Total: $720.00
ULINE
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 136189892 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $408.36
8/16/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
Check #: 43878
PO/InvoiceTotal: $408.36
Vendor Total: $408.36
Verizon Wireless 00215
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Check Group:
PHONES 10 9884087774 20.5.2540.340.00.01 $1,333.67
8/16/2021 PHONES
Check #: 43879
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,333.67
Vendor Total: $1,333.67
Virgil, Kelli L
Check Group:
TRAVEL 10 08-01-21 10.5.2410.332.00.01 $200.00
8/16/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43880
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Watters, Laura
Check Group:
STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE 10 08-21 10.5.2560.310.01.01 $18.75
8/16/2021 STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE
Check #: 43881
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18.75
Vendor Total: $18.75
WIPFLI LLP 00220
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1872626 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $6,230.00
8/16/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43882
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,230.00
Vendor Total: $6,230.00
Woodburn Press
Check Group:
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Elementary Planner 2021-2022 - Personalized 385 22095 18045 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $935.82
8/16/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43883
PO/InvoiceTotal: $935.82
Vendor Total: $935.82
WORKS International Inc
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 13607 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $2,160.00
8/16/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 43884
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,160.00
Vendor Total: $2,160.00

End of Report

Grand Total:

$3,630,675.67
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Schoolboard.net 00185
Check Group:
Subscription 0 21-601 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $1,888.00
8/2/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43782
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,888.00
Vendor Total: $1,888.00
Grand Total: $1,888.00
End of Report
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Atmosphere Commercial Interiors
Check Group:
Furniture 0 39126 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $5,563.00
7/19/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 43773
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,563.00
Vendor Total: $5,563.00
Grand Total: $5,563.00
End of Report
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